wner: Richard Goldrick Phone #	
ddman	For Official Use Only
	Date Feb. 8, 1900 PERMIT ISSUED
OCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 1 Bank XXXXX Japan American Socie	Inside Fire Limits
ontractor: D & S Signs Sub.: 1 Bank Rd., Port. (041(1) Bldg CodeOwners line 8 1 4 350 Public
ddress: 420 Main St., Gorham, ME 040 Phone #839-5930	Time Limit
st. Construction Cost: Proposed Use: Rest.	
Past Use: Same	Zoning: Street Frontage Provided: Back Side Side
of Existing Res. Units# of New Res. Units	Provided Setbucks: FrontBackSideSide
Suilding Dimensions LW Total Sq. Ft	Review Required: Zoning Board Approval: Yes No Date:
	Flanning Boxed Approval: Yes No Date:
Stories:# BedroomsLot Size:	Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision
Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No Special Expertion
xplain Conversion To erect 2'x6' sign protruding from bigg., as	per Other Pulling View Size
plan	OK 11111 = 2-14-71
Dian Conversion 10 elect 2 xo sign protruding from blid, as plant conversion 1. Type of Soil: 1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s) 3. Evenings Size:	Cetting:
1. Type of Soil: $439 - 5935$	1. Ceiling Joiste Size: 2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s)	3. Type Ceilings:
3. Footings Size: 4. Found tion Size:	4. insulation Type Size
4. Found ation Size:	5. Cening Height:
5. Other	Rocf: 1. Truss or Refter Size Span
oor:	2. Sheathing Type Size
1. Sills Size Sills must be anchored.	2. Shouthing Type Size 3. Roof Covering Type
2. Girder Size 8. Lally Column Speciment	Chimneys: Type:Aumber of Fire Places
2. Girder Size	Heating: Number of Fire Places
5. Price ag Type: Size:	Type of Heat:
6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size:	Electrical:
7. Other Material:	Scrvice Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required Yes No. Plumbing:
rterior Walle:	1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No
1. Studding Size Spacing	2. No. of Tubs or Showers
	3. No. of Flushes
3. No. Doors	4. No. of Lavatories
5. Bracing: Yes No.	5. No. of Other Fixtures
6. Carner P. sta Size 7. Insulation Type Size 8. Shouthing Type Size	1. Type:
7. Insulatir n Type Size	1. Type: 2. Pool Size: x Square Footage 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
	3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
9. Siding Type Weather Exposure	Permit Received By Joyce M. Rinaldi
10. Masonry Materials 11. Met.: Materials tarker Walter	Termit Received by Boyce M. Rindful
	Signature of Applicant MARA WOLD A SI HORUI Deta 2-9-90
	13 Multine Storeday JAM
1. Studding Size Spacing	The second of the second of the
1. Studding Size Spacing 2. It nder Sizes Span(s) Span(s)	Signature of CEO W/Mr ~ WADI LITTONTA
1. Studding Size Spacing 2. 11 ander Sizes Span(s) 3. Well Covering Type	Signature of Applicant MRT Applicant Signature of CEO WITTER SIGNATURE OF ASIN Signature of CEO WITTER SIGNATURE OF SIGNAT

Owner: Richard Goldrick	job. Proper plans must accompar Phone #	For Official Use Unly	
		1 m 1 00 M-1	ne / / // /////////////////////////////
Address:LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION LEGIS	Town Amori	on Society Inside Fire Limits	T-ISSUEP
Contractor: D & S Signs	1 Rank RA.	Port 04]01 Bldg Code Ownership:	Public Private
Contractor: D & S Signs	Sub.: 1 Date: Lasty	Port. 04101 Bldg Code. Ownership: Time Limit. FEB	
Address: 420 Main St., Gorham,	ME (40 Phone #8 19-5530)	Estimated Cost FEB	
T-1 Complementian Costs	Proposed Use: Rest.	Street Frontage Provided:	f Psattle Cide
	Past Use:		
# of Existing Res. Units# of N	New Res. Units	Zoning Board Approval: 168 No Date).
Duitting Dimonsions I. W	Total Sq. Ft.	Zoning Board Approval: YesNo Data Planning Board Approval: YesNo Data Conditional Use: Variance Site Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain	PlanSubdivision
# Bedrooms	Lot Size:	Shoreland Zoping Yes_ No_ Floodplain	Yes No
Is Proposed Use: Sessonal Cond	lominium Conversion	Gnoral Exception	
Is Proposed Use: SessonalCond	t de auchardina from	oldg as per Other (Explain)	14-40
Explain Conversion To erect 2'x6	· sign processing ties.	olda, as per Other (Explain)	
Explain Conversion To execut 7.86 Plan. Foundation: 1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - Front 3. Frontings Size:	TEVEN EI	U / N Ceiling: 1. Ceiling Joists Size:	
Formation	P29 1-03	1. Ceiling Joists Size: 2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing	
1. Type of Soil:	Pour side(s)	O 3. Type Ceilings: Size	e
2. Set Backs - Front	Real	5. Ceiling Height:	
A Foundation Size:		Poof:	27,
5. Other		Roof: 1. Truss or Rafter Size 2. Sheathing Type Size	
'Floor:	Sills must be and		
2 Girder Size:			·
3. Lally Column Spacing:	Spacing 16	O.C. Heating: Type of Heat:	
4. Joists Size:	Size:	Electrical:	atam Doggirad Yes No
6. Floor Sheathing Type:	Size:Size:	Electrical: Service Entrance Size: Smcke Dete	cor tesquira 2
7. Other Material:		Plumbing: Ye	3 No
W-ll		O No of this Apr Showers	
Exterior Walls:	Spacing	a N. CEluckar	
2. No. windows		3. No. of Luvatories	
3. No. Doors	Span(s)	2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2- 2	
4. Header Sizes	No		quare Footage
6. Cerner Pests Size	Size	1. Type: x S 2. Pool Size : x S 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and S	3'ate Law.
7. Insulation Type 8. Sheathing Type	Size Size		
o Siding Type	11 CUC TOT TO PRODUCT	Permit Received By Joyce M. Rinaldi	LANGE WE
10. Masonry Materials		The court the order	11 Date
11. Metal Materials		Signature of Applicant	alo-culativi)
Interior Walls:	Spacing	Signature of CEO PERMIT ISSUED	Date
Interior Walls: 1. Studding Size 2. Header Sizes	Span(s)		7
3. Wall Covering Type 4. Fire Wall if required		Inspection Dates Walk T. F. F. T. F. F. F. T. F.	
		Misperson Title (Torg (CEC) 1 7 © Copy	right GPCOG 1988
5. Other Materials	White-Tax Asses	r Yellow-GPCOG White Tag CEO G mn. C. a	150.06
Carlot Control of the	T.	1-2 1704. (Party Services
or day and the state of the sta			
	enieusuugustaisuusistestuks luok Peda 🗢	Spain a rest of St. St. Active and the state of the state	

•		N
OT PLAN		
•		
		•
	Inspection Reco	rd Date
FEES (Breakdown From Front) Base Fee \$ 27.40	Type	
Subdivision Fee \$		
Other Fees \$		
Late Fee \$	·	
COMMENTS (

ند _ست. .

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE 389 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 (207) 874-8300



P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

February 14, 1990

RE: 1 Bank Road, Portland, Maine

D. & S. Signs 420 Main Street Gorham, Maine 04038

Dear Sir:

Your application to erect a 2 foot by 6 foot sign has been reviewed and a permit is herewith issued subject to the following requirement:

No certificate of occupancy can be issued until all requirements of this letter are met.

This permit is being issued with the understanding that the sign will be set back from curb a minimum of two (2) feet.

If you have any questions regarding this requirement, please do not hesitate to contact this office.

Sincerely,

f. Simmel Hoffses Chief of Inspection Services

/el

Clark Associates 307 Cumberland Avenue) KO RIGH	T UPON THE CERT	SUED AS A MATTER TIFICATE HOLDER, VERAGE AFFORDED	THIS CERT	IFICATE DOES	ND CONFERS NOT AHEND,
P O Box 3543 Portland , ME 04104			COMPANIES A	FFORDING COVERAG	E	************	
(207) 774-6257		COMPANY	A Peerles	s Ins. Co.	' ' '	16 C V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	1 ¼
INSURED		COMPANY LETTER		\D)	F(G):	that Will	Ŋ,
D S SIGNS Inc. 420 Main Street Gorham , ME 04038		COMPANY LETTER		W.	FEB 1	. S 1990	
		COMPANY LETTER COMPANY				LOING HETCE CO	10:15
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT POLICIES OF	INCHDANCE LIETCA I	LETTER	HAMPERIANE DENKA	ask 华美对汉里也写真带式双宝瓦		*************	14. "GE0827#2
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQ CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PE EXCLUSIONS, AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	MINAR, INC INSUKANCE	E AFFORDE	M OF ANY CONTR. D BY THE POLICI	AUT OR OTHER DOC ES DESCRIBED HER	HENY WIT	H RESPECT TO BJECT TO ALI	WHICH THIS THE 'CRHS.
CO TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY """	R	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE		LITY LIMITS I JEACH OCCURR.	
[*[X] PREHISES/OPERATIONS } [] UNDERGROUND EXPLOSION & COLLAPSE HAZARD	CPP 8497356		04/01/89	04/01/90 	BODILY INJURY PROPERTY DAMAGE		 \$
[[X] PRODUCTS/COMP. OPERATIONS [[X] CONTRACTUAL [[X] INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS] [X] BROAD FORM PROPERT" DAMAGE [[X] PERSONAL INJURY					BI & PD COMBINED		
AUTOHOBILE LIABILITY				•••••	PERSO	NAL INJURY	\$
A	BA 8497356		(4/01/89	04/01/90	BOD INJ.	\$ 	
[[X] ALL OWNED AUTOS(OTHER THAN) (PRIV. PASS) [] HIRED AUTOS		!			BOD INJ. ACCIDENT PROPERTY	i\$ 	
[] NON-OWNEY AUTOS [] GARAGE ', IABILITY []]		1			DANAGE BI & PD COHBINED		
EXCESS LIABILITY [] UNBRELLA FORM [] OTHER THAN UMBRELLA					BI & PD	*********	s
WORKERS' COMPENSATION	****************			•••••	STATUTOR	RY į	•••••••
EMPLOYERS LIABILITY					\$ \$ \$	(EAI	H ACCIDENT)
OTHER							
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/	EHICLES/SPECIAL ITE	HS	!	!	••••••	•••••••	•••••••••
APPARAGAMA NA ANA							
Portland City Hall Portland City Hall 389 Congress Street Portland, ME 04101	以至《宋宗初》(2005年代宋宗宗教》(2015年) - - 	PIRATION 10 LEFY, B LIABILIT	DATE ("EREO" DAYS WRITTEN N UT FAILURE TO M Y OF ANY KIND U	DESCRIBED POLIC , THE ISSUING OTICE TO THE ALL SUCH NOTICE PON THE COMPANY,	IES DE CA COMPANY CERTIFICA SHALL I	NCELLED BEFOR WILL EKDEAVO TE HOLDER NAM MPOSE NO OBLI	E THE EX- OR TO HAIL SED TO THE GATION OR
•••••	<u> </u>	AUTHORIZI	ED REPRESENTATION	ulman			

WORKSHEET TO ERECT SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK - THIS IS NOT A PERMIT!

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undergoned hands to the
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public sidewalk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location Location St.
Location Location Within Fire Limits? Owner of building to which sign is to be attached Collaboration MC Holdrich
Traine and address of owner of sign profiles () add as a second of the sign profiles of the sign profiles of the second of the sign profiles of the second o
Contractor's name and address (Cartain and Cartain and
Contractor's name and address When does contractor's bond expire? Information Contractor work - no bond necessary
• Internation Concerning Kunding
Material of wall to which sign is to be attached
Duriding Owner's Consent and agreement filed and
Weight List Han 75 lbs., Will there be any hollow spaces? Material of frame Brack et al. Al-ell. No adversion of the space of the spac
Material of frame Bracket of of-cel 1/2 advantage of
Material of frame Brack of of sel No. advertising faces 2 , material effection plywood No. rigid connections Are they fastened directly to frame of sign? No. through bolts NA , Size
No. through bolts A Size
No. guys NA material Location, top or bottom
Minimum clear height above sidevalk or street Last 18 dut
Maximum projection into street // //
Signature of contractor



COMMERCIAL LINES POLICY COMMON DECLARATIONS

© The Henr	ver ins	urance Company	Massa	chuse	its Bay insurance Con	pany	R 326 28 65
				A TO	Melica		Renewal of Number
		Coverage is Provided	in the Company designa	Rest by C	A) above.		AGENCY CODE
POLICY NUM	BER /	2/11/89	3/11/90	AT MA	12:01 AM STANDARD TAILING ADDRESS SHOW	IME AT	YOUR 55 -1392 OW.
R 329 60		WAITING ADDR	ESS	N.	AGENT	100	
Tonan Am	ericar	Society of N	laine		www.Monument	Square	:
ው የሰደ ዓ	נע 30	ເວ			Portland, Mai	ne o-	1101
Portland	i, ME (04112					
DESCRIPTIO	N OF B	USINESS					
Form of Busi							ership or Joint Venture)
Business De					IN ISOT TO ALL THE TE	RMS OF	THIS POLICY, WE AGREE ISTS OF THE FOLLOWING
IN RETURN	FOR TH	E PAYMENT OF	THE PREMIUM, A	ND St	IS POLICY, THIS POLIC	Y CONSI	ISTS OF THE FOLLOWING BJECT TO ADJUSTMENT.
WITH YOU T	O PRO	VIDE THE INSUR	ANCE AS SIACED	ICATE	D. THIS PREMIUM MAY	BE SU	BJECT TO ADJUSTMENT. PREMIUM
COVERAGE	PART(S	S) FOR WHICH A	T TCIMIS				PREMIUM
	620			Past		<u>\$ 10</u>	
		Commercial Pi	Operty Coverage			e 1:	92
	2	Commercial G	eneral Liability C	overag	ge Part	_ \$±	,
<i>'</i> .	9	Commercial C	rime Coverage P	art		_ \$	-
	Ċ,	Commercial Ir	nland Marine Cov	erage	Part	_ \$	
		Boiler and Ma	chinery Coverage	Part		\$	
		Commercial A	uto Coverage Pa	rt		\$	
PREMIUM	 						DIRECT BILL:
		ual premium of \$ 282			due at each anniversary*		☐ PREPA!D
Annual inst		,	ue at inception, and \$ is payable acco	rding to th	ne terms of the Hancicash endorsement	attached.	4-PAY
Hanocash-			" (If X), anniversary	<u>a</u> djustme	nt of roles is walved)	Other:	
Audit Period: N	lon-Auditable	Unless Indicated By X	Annual Semi-	oge P	¶ Quarterly Monthly art(s) and made a part c	f this po	olicy at time of issue:
Form(s) a	ind End	orsement(s) appli	Cable to an Cover	agarı	21 ((3) 4.14 111222		
IKXXXXXX	40	1-0027,IL0913	,,2,1=0115				
	- a d :						
Countersign	rea:			Ву.	Autl	norized I	Representative
2/8/89jp						,	,
1							•
		THESE DECLARATIONS	TOCETHER WITH THE S	COMMON TO FOR	POLICY CONDITIONS, COVERAGI M A PART THEREOF, COMPLETE T	E PART COV HE ABOVE I	VERAGE FORM(\$) AND NUMBERED POLICY.
FORM 401-002	3 (11-85)	LOKW2 NUD EUDDK2		ISURE			•••
			ч	けついてに	ט		

PRODUCER FRED. S. JAMES OF TELEPHONE: 207 77		THIS NO I EXT	S CERTIFICATE IS IS RIGHTS UPON THE C END OR ALTER THE	SUED AS A MATTE CERTIFICATE HOLD COVERAGE AFFOI	er of information only A Der. This certificate does Roed by The Policies bel	AND CONFERS S NOT AMEND, OW.
TWO MONUMENT SQUAR				ANIES AFFO	PRDING COVERAGE	Ē
		COMP	A Hand	ver Insut	rance Co	
NSURED Angeloge See	istu of	LETTE	R D			
Japan American Soc Maine P O Box 288	DTS	COMP	ANY C			
1 Union Street Su Portland ME	ite 303 : 04112	COMP	ANY D			
		COMP	'ANY E			
DVERAGES!	STEEN STEEL BOOK STEEL STEEL	22112				
TIONS OF SUCH POLICIES.					BOVE FOR THE POLICY-PERIO ESPECT TO WHICH THIS CEA LL THE TERMS, EXCLUSION	
TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THO	OUSANDS
~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	POLICY NUMBER			POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THO	
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE X OCCURRENCE	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THO GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPIOPS A JGREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THE GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPIOPS AJGREGATE	0USANDS \$ 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE OWNERS & CONTRACTORS PROTECTIVE	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THO GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPIOPS AJGREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING IMJUPY EACH OCCURRENCE	S 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE OVER S & CONTRACTORS PROJECTIVE AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THE GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPICPS A JGREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJUPY EACH OCCURRENCE FIRE DAMAGE (ANY ONE FIRE) MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON CSL \$	\$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE X OCCURRENCE OWNER'S & CONTRACTORS PROTECTIVE	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THE GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPICES A JGREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY EACH OCCURRENCE FIRE DAMAGE (ANY ONE FIRE) MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON CSL \$ BOOLLY BOOLLY	\$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE OVINER'S & CONTRACTORS PROTECTIVE AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THO GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPIOPS A JGREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING IMJUPY EACH OCCURRENCE FIRE DAMAGE (ANY ONE FIRE) MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON CSL \$ BOOLITY INNEY PER PERSON) \$	\$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE OVERES & CONTRACTORS PROTECTIVE AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS WIRED AUTUS NON-OWNED AUTOS	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THE GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPICES A JGREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY EACH OCCURRENCE FIRE DAMAGE (ANY ONE FIRE) MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON CSL \$ BOOLY INJURY ICER PERSON) \$ BOOLY INJURY ICER PERSON \$ BOOLY INJURY ICER PERSON \$	\$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE OVERERS & CONTRACTORS PROTECTIVE AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS WIRED AUTUS	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THO GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPIOPS A JGREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING IMJUPY EACH OCCURRENCE FIRE DAMAGE (ANY ONE FIRE) MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON CSL \$ BOOLLY INJURY (PER PERSON) \$ PROPERTY DAMAGE \$	S 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE OVERES & CONTRACTORS PROTECTIVE AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS WIRED AUTUS NON-OWNED AUTOS	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THE GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPIOPS A JGREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING IMJUPY EACH OCCURRENCE FIRE DAMAGE (ANY ONE FIRE) MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON CSL \$ BOOLLY INJURY INJURY (PER PERSON) S PROPERTY DAMAGE \$ EACH OCCURRENCE	S 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE CONTRACTORS PROTECTIVE AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS HIRED AUTUS NON-OWNED AUTOS GARAGE LIABILITY	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMATS IM THE GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPICES A JOREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJUPY EACH OCCURRENCE FIRE DAMAGE (ANY ONE FIRE) MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON UNITED PERSON S BOOLLY INJURY INJUR	S 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COUNTRY OF THE PROTECTIVE OWNER'S & CONTRACTORS PROTECTIVE AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS HIRED AUTUS NON-OWNED AUTOS GARAGE LIABILITY EXCESS LIABILITY	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMATS IM THE GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPICES A JOREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJUPY EACH OCCURRENCE FIRE DAMAGE (ANY ONE FIRE) MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON USAN PER PERSON S BOOLLY INJURY INJ	S 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100
TYPE OF INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE OWNERS & CONTRACTORS PROTECTIVE AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS HIRED AUTUS NON-OWNED AUTOS GARAGE LIABILITY EXCESS LIABILITY OTHER THAN UMBRELLA FORM	R3296673		P CIC EFFECTIVE I 'F WOOAYY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	ALL LIMITS IM THE GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS-COMPICES A JOREGATE PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJUPY EACH OCCURRENCE FIRE DAMAGE (ANY ONE FIRE) MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON CSL SOCILY INJURY INJ	S 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ 100 \$ \$ 100 \$

SECTIFICATE HOLDE

ANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EX-PIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING COMPANY WILL ENDEAVOR TO 01/30/80 ₹\$207 774 8397

COMMERCIAL PROP

>01

WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN OR AWNING PROPOSED TO BE ERECTED ON A SUILDING AT 1 BANK IN PORTLAND, HAINE COMOL being the owner of the premises it fortland, Maine hereby gives consent to the sidewalk or on the building from said premises as described in application to the Division of Inspection Services of Portland, Maine for a permit to cover the eraction of said sign:

And in consideration of the issuance of said permit Lines William owner of said prordses, in event said sign shall cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said algor is in such condition and of order

In Witness whereof, the owner of said premises has signed this consent and

Morgand M. Sottoni.
Lessee's signature Esterating Ausetan
Sopularing Said

